Hannah Rees Performer CV

PRESENTING

Date

Role/Description

2018 - Present QVC, Regular Presenter

2019 - Present Screwfix, Show host, Presenter

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2017

2015

2015

2016

2016

2013

2013-2017

Ashby Group, Training Videos, Presenter
Toyota, Presenter (& Actress), Training Video
Winbee, Commercial and Online Content, Lead

Fletna, Lead Live Social Media Host

Lenovo, Television Commercial, Global, Lead

The Apprentice, BBC, BodyPower

Leisure Industry Week, NEC, Event Lead MC
Bridal Bootcamp Series, Lead Presenter

Bridal Bootcamp Series, Lead Presenter

Marks and Spencer, Tour, Speaker and Presenter
Shake'n'Bake Series, Lead Presenter

The Goss TV, Fashion and Beauty, Presenter

Smart Live Television, Lead Presenter

B |
o

BEAUTY

UNCOVERED

Company/Director

QVC

Viewpoint studios
Viewpoint studios
Firebelly Films
Hogarth Studios

Self

Nu Boyana

BBC

Leisure Industry Week

Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
Marks and Spencer

BodyPower TV

The Goss TV, Peter Middleton

Sky, Freeview
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ACTING

Date

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2017

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

Role/Description

Toyota, Lead Actress (& Presenter), Training Videos

Virgin , Advent Calendar, Video & Stills, Lead
Lenovo, Television Commercial, Global, Lead
Latitude, Television Commercial, Global, Lead
Cancer Research Commercial, Athlete, Lead
Humans, Channel 4, TV, Orange Eyed Synth
Power to the People, Pilot, Sheryl

The Source, Amazon Book, Lead

Channel 5, Star Now Commercial

Barclays Ping It Pilot, Commercial

Kin, Short Film, Actress

Homebrew, Short Film, Actress

Luther, BBC Television, Girlfriend

Topboy, Channel 4 Television, Featured Artist

Company/Director

Firebelly Films

Virgin

Nu Boyana

Los Pérez

Cancer Research, Anomaly
Channel 4, Jill Robertson
Eddie Webber, Geoff Bell
Ella Fraise

Channel 5, Damian Joyce
Ella Fraise

White Fire Films

Praveen Ilangovan

BBC

Channel 4
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MODELLING

Date Role/Description Company/Director

2021 Boots , No. 7, Commercial Stills Hogarth Studios

2021 Virgin , Advent Calendar, Video & Stills Virgin

2020 Sainsbury's, TU Clothing, Stills Sainsbury's

2019 Hayou, Video and Stills Seventy7 London

2019 Curry's, Headphones, Stills Curry's

2018 Sophie Webster Shoes, Stills Sophie Webster

2015 Trend on Trial, Make up Tutorials, Video Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
2014 Edgestick Commercial Video Lawrence Coke

2014 Remy Hair Commercial Video Eclectic Motions, Andrew Tomlinson
2014 Raddison Blu Hotel, Commercial Video Rupa Nagamootoo

2014 The Law Society, Venue Commercial Video & Stills Eclectic Motions, Andrew Tomlinson
THEATRE

Date Role/Description Theatre/Venue Director

2012 Tall Thin and Blonde, The Musical Tristan Bates Theatre Russell Lucas

2012 Shadow Formula, Nancy Coco The Greenwood Theatre  David Roberts

2009 The Lord Mayers Show, Singer St. Paul's Cathedral Tim Jackson
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INFO

Hair Auburn

Playing Age 26-36 years

Height 54" Eyes Green

TRAINING

BareArms Theatrical Firearms Training

The Urdang Academy, London -
Professional Musical Theatre and Dance

British Ballet Organisation - Dance
Teaching

Certified and Accredited Counsellor -
Higher Diploma

Certified and Accredited Coach - Higher
Diploma

Certified and Accredited Mentor - Higher
Diploma

Nutrition - Diploma

Level 3 Personal Trainer

Dress 6-8 Location London
Shoe 4.5 Available to travel
SKILLS

World Champion Fitness Athlete,

Diet and nutrition specialist, personal trainer,
counselling, coaching mentoring, business
development, advanced television sales,
autocue, master of ceremonies,

speaking, writing, modelling, presenting, fire
arms, trained singer, trained dancer,
choreographer, qualified dance teacher, basic
swimming, basic driving, advanced
bodybuilding, fitness instructor, blogging,
vlogging, Youtube, instagram, social media,
yoga, assistant theatre director.

CONTACT

Website: www.hannahrees.co.uk
Email: info@hannahrees.co.uk
Instagram: @hannahrees

Youtube: 146k views



