





PRESENTING

Date	Role/Description	Company/Director
2018 - Present	QVC , Regular Presenter	QVC
2019 - Present	Screwfix, Show host, Presenter	Viewpoint studios
2022	Ashby Group, Training Videos, Presenter	Viewpoint studios
2021	Toyota, Presenter (& Actress), Training Video	Firebelly Films
2020	Winbee, Commercial and Online Content, Lead	Hogarth Studios
2020	Fletna, Lead Live Social Media Host	Self
2019	Lenovo , Television Commercial, Global, Lead	Nu Boyana
2018	The Apprentice, BBC, BodyPower	BBC
2017	Leisure Industry Week, NEC, Event Lead MC	Leisure Industry Week
2015	Bridal Bootcamp Series, Lead Presenter	Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
2015	Bridal Bootcamp Series, Lead Presenter	Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
2016	Marks and Spencer, Tour, Speaker and Presenter	Marks and Spencer
2016	Shake'n'Bake Series, Lead Presenter	BodyPower TV
2013	The Goss TV, Fashion and Beauty, Presenter	The Goss TV, Peter Middleton
2013-2017	Smart Live Television, Lead Presenter	Sky, Freeview







ACTING

Date	Role/Description	Company/Director
2021	Toyota, Lead Actress (& Presenter), Training Videos	Firebelly Films
2021	Virgin , Advent Calendar, Video & Stills, Lead	Virgin
2019	Lenovo, Television Commercial, Global, Lead	Nu Boyana
2019	Latitude, Television Commercial, Global, Lead	Los Pérez
2019	Cancer Research Commercial, Athlete, Lead	Cancer Research, Anomaly
2017	Humans, Channel 4, TV, Orange Eyed Synth	Channel 4, Jill Robertson
2013	Power to the People, Pilot, Sheryl	Eddie Webber, Geoff Bell
2012	The Source, Amazon Book, Lead	Ella Fraise
2012	Channel 5, Star Now Commercial	Channel 5, Damian Joyce
2012	Barclays Ping It Pilot, Commercial	Ella Fraise
2012	Kin , Short Film, Actress	White Fire Films
2012	Homebrew, Short Film, Actress	Praveen Ilangovan
2011	Luther, BBC Television, Girlfriend	BBC
2011	Topboy, Channel 4 Television, Featured Artist	Channel 4







MODELLING

Date	Role/Description	Company/Director
2021	Boots , No. 7, Commercial Stills	Hogarth Studios
2021	Virgin , Advent Calendar, Video & Stills	Virgin
2020	Sainsbury's, TU Clothing, Stills	Sainsbury's
2019	Hayou , Video and Stills	Seventy7 London
2019	Curry's, Headphones, Stills	Curry's
2018	Sophie Webster Shoes, Stills	Sophie Webster
2015	Trend on Trial , Make up Tutorials, Video	Videojug Network, Chantelle Haywood
2014	Edgestick Commercial Video	Lawrence Coke
2014	Remy Hair Commercial Video	Eclectic Motions, Andrew Tomlinson
2014	Raddison Blu Hotel, Commercial Video	Rupa Nagamootoo
2014	The Law Society, Venue Commercial Video & Stills	Eclectic Motions, Andrew Tomlinson

THEATRE

Date	Role/Description	Theatre/Venue	Director
2012	Tall Thin and Blonde, The Musical	Tristan Bates Theatre	Russell Lucas
2012	Shadow Formula, Nancy Coco	The Greenwood Theatre	David Roberts
2009	The Lord Mayers Show, Singer	St. Paul's Cathedral	Tim Jackson







INFO

Playing Age 26-36 years Hair Auburn Dress 6-8 Location London

Height 5'4" Eyes Green Shoe 4.5 Available to travel

TRAINING

BareArms Theatrical Firearms Training

The Urdang Academy, London -Professional Musical Theatre and Dance

British Ballet Organisation - Dance Teaching

Certified and Accredited Counsellor -Higher Diploma

Certified and Accredited Coach - Higher Diploma

Certified and Accredited Mentor - Higher Diploma

Nutrition - Diploma

Level 3 Personal Trainer

SKILLS

World Champion Fitness Athlete,
Diet and nutrition specialist, personal trainer,
counselling, coaching mentoring, business
development, advanced television sales,
autocue, master of ceremonies,
speaking, writing, modelling, presenting, fire
arms, trained singer, trained dancer,
choreographer, qualified dance teacher, basic
swimming, basic driving, advanced
bodybuilding, fitness instructor, blogging,
vlogging, Youtube, instagram, social media,
yoga, assistant theatre director.

CONTACT

Website: www.hannahrees.co.uk

Email: info@hannahrees.co.uk

Instagram: @hannahrees

Youtube: **146k views**